S.. LIFIER

Solifier LLC, 5900

Balcones Drive

17035,

Austin Texas USA /78731

SR #

Oy U B W N =

7

10

11

12

13

14
15
16

17

CSI SECT

DIV. 06

DESCRIPTION

WOOD, PLASTIC AND COMPOSITES

Wooden Posts

9'-11 1/4" Long, 31/2"x 5 1/4" PSL Post
9'-111/4" Long, 51/4"x 5 1/4" PSL Posts
9'-11 1/4" Long, 6"x6" Pressure Treated Posts
9'-11 1/4" Long, 31/2"x 5 1/4" PSL Posts
9'-111/4" Long, 5 1/4"x 5 1/4" PSL Posts
06p: 9'-11 1/4" Long, 3 1/2"x3 1/2" PSL Posts

Structural Lumber \

10'-0" Long, 1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer Lumber
Flush Beams

11'-10" Long, 2x10 SPF #2 Beams

12'-6" Long, 1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer Lumber
Flush Beams

12'-8" Long, 1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer Lumber
Flush Beams

13'-10" Long, 1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer
Lumber Flush Beams

13'-3" Long, 1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer Lumber
Flush Beams

14'-8" Long, 1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer Lumber
Flush Beams

2"x6" Roof Over Hang Lumbers

2'-0" Long, Roof Trusses

21'-0" Long, 1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer Lumber
Flush Beams

21'-5" Long, 1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer Lumber
Beams

QUANTITY

w B = b b=

WASTAGE
(10%)

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%

0%

0%

QTY WITH
WASTAGE

w B = b BB B

UNIT OF
MEASUREMEN] UNIT COST R HE
COST

.

EA S -
EA S -
EA S -
EA S -
EA S -
EA S -
EA S -
EA S -
EA S -
EA S -
EA 5 -
EA S -
EA S .
EA S -
EA S -
EA S -
EA S -

TOTAL TRADE
COST




18

19
20
21
22

23

24
23
26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

21'-5" Long,1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer Lumber

29'-0" Long, 2"x8" Bolted Ledger

29'-8" Long, 4"x8" Western Red Cedar Beams

3'-5" Long,1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer Lumber
40'-10" Long, 1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer
Lumber Flush Beams

4'-2" Long, 1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer Lumber
Beams

4'-6" Long, 2x10 SPF #2 Beams
257'-4" Long, 5/4x8 Trim Board

6'-10" Long, 1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer Lumber
Flush Beams

7'-6" Long, 1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer Lumber
Flush Beams

Headers \

1'-9" Long, 2"x8" SPF Headers
2'-0" Long, 2"x8" SPF Headers
2'-10" Long, 2"x7" SPF Headers
2'-10" Long, 2"x8" SPF Headers
2'-11" Long, 2"x8" SPF Headers
2'-3" Long, 2"x8" SPF Headers
2'-6" Long, 2"x8" SPF Headers
2'-7" Long, 2"x8" SPF Headers
2'-8" Long, 2"x8" SPF Headers
2'-9" Long, 2"'x8" SPF Headers
3'-10" Long, 2"x8" SPF Headers
3'-3" Long, 2"x8" SPF Headers
4'-3" Long, 2"x8" SPF Headers
4'-8" Long, 2"x7" SPF Headers
5'-0" Long, 2"x7" SPF Headers
5'-0" Long, 2"x8" SPF Headers
5'-3" Long, 2"x7" SPF Headers
6'-4" Long, 2"x8" SPF Headers
9'-10" Long, 3 1/4" x9 1/4" Laminated Headers

Joists, Rafters and Trusses \

N OB B B

1

M

MORN N N N NGO ON OV & OO

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

0%
0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

N o BB B

=
~J

M ORN NN MM OO N OV PR 00

EA

EA
EA
EA

EA

EA

EA
EA

EA

EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

N LV N U 1

W W N N

v U W U0 i e i A




47
48
49
50
51
52
D3
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69

70
71
12
73
74

75
76
77

11'-4" Long, 11 7/8" TJI Wood Joists
13'-0" Long Girder Trusses

13'-0" Long, Roof Trusses

13'-6" Long, 2"x8" Rafters

14'-0" Long, Roof Trusses

14'-8" Long, Roof Trusses

15'-10" Long, 11 7/8" TJI Wood Joists
17'-0" Long, Roof Trusses

19'-10" Long, 11 7/8" TJI Wood Joists
21'-5" Long, 11 7/8" TJI Wood Joists
24'-11" Long Girder Truss

26'-0" Long, Roof Trusses

26'-9" Long, Roof Trusses

3'-10" Long, 11 7/8" TJI Wood Joists
40'-10" Long Girder Trusses

41'-3" Long, Roof Trusses

41'-3" Long Girder Truss

4'-4" Long, Roof Trusses

8'-6" Long, 9 1/2" TJI Joists

7'-2" Long Girder Trusses

9'-6" Long Girder Truss

Wall Studs \

2''x4" Wood Studs
2"x6" Wood Studs

Top and Bottom Plates \

2"'x4" Top Plates
2"'x4" Bottom Plates
2"x6" Top Plates
2"'x6" Bottom Plates
2"x6" Mudesill

Plywood Sheathing \

3/4" Plywood Floor Sheathing (132 Sheets of 4'x8')
1/2" Plywood Roof Sheathing (133 Sheets of 4'x8')
1/2" Plywood Wall Sheathing (156 Sheets of 4'x8')

= N R PR R NN N
= = " = OO O N WO NN

= N W W = 0N =

2,829
3,268

439
439
497
209
288

3,842
3,864
4,524

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

10%
10%

10%
10%
10%
10%
10%

10%
10%
10%

= N B PR NN N
= = O = O O N W OO NN

= N W W R 0N R A

3,112
3,595

483
483
547
230
316

4,226
4,250
4,976

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

LF
LF

LE
LF
LF
LF
LF

SF
SF
SF

Y- 4 N N U NN U U0 N n n

W 0 D AN N

1N




SUB TOTAL
OVERHEAD & PROFIT (25%) 25%
TOTAL BID




