



SR#	CSI SECT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	WASTAGE (10%)	QTY WITH WASTAGE	UNIT OF MEASUREMEN T	UNIT COST	TOTAL ITEM COST	TOTAL TRAD	E
										$\Box$
	DIV. 06	WOOD, PLASTIC AND COMPOSITES							\$ -	4
		Wooden Posts								
1		9'-11 1/4" Long, 3 1/2"x 5 1/4" PSL Post	1	0%	1	EA		\$ -		
2		9'-11 1/4" Long, 5 1/4"x 5 1/4" PSL Posts	4	0%	4	EA		\$ -		
3		9'-11 1/4" Long, 6"x6" Pressure Treated Posts	4	0%	4	EA		\$ -		
4		9'-11 1/4" Long, 3 1/2"x 5 1/4" PSL Posts	1	0%	1	EA		\$ -		
5		9'-11 1/4" Long, 5 1/4"x 5 1/4" PSL Posts	4	0%	4	EA		\$ -		
6		06p: 9'-11 1/4" Long, 3 1/2"x3 1/2" PSL Posts	3	0%	3	EA		\$ -		
		Structural Lumber								
7		10'-0" Long, 1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer Lumber Flush Beams	3	0%	3	EA		\$ -		
8		11'-10" Long, 2x10 SPF #2 Beams	4	0%	4	EA		\$ -		
9		12'-6" Long, 1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer Lumber Flush Beams	2	0%	2	EA		\$ -		
10		12'-8" Long, 1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer Lumber Flush Beams	6	0%	6	EA		\$ -		
11		13'-10" Long, 1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer Lumber Flush Beams	3	0%	3	EA		\$ -		
12		13'-3" Long, 1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer Lumber Flush Beams	3	0%	3	EA		\$ -		
13		14'-8" Long, 1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer Lumber Flush Beams	2	0%	2	EA		\$ -		
14		2"x6" Roof Over Hang Lumbers	17	0%	17	EA		\$ -		
15		2'-0" Long, Roof Trusses	5	0%	5	EA		\$ -		
16		21'-0" Long, 1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer Lumber Flush Beams	2	0%	2	EA		\$ -		
17		21'-5" Long, 1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer Lumber Beams	2	0%	2	EA		\$ -		

18	21'-5" Long,1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer Lumber	2	0%	2	EA	\$	:-
19	29'-0" Long, 2"x8" Bolted Ledger	1	0%	1	EA	\$	-
20	29'-8" Long, 4"x8" Western Red Cedar Beams	1	0%	1	EA	\$	-
21	3'-5" Long,1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer Lumber	6	0%	6	EA	\$	85
22	40'-10" Long, 1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer Lumber Flush Beams	2	0%	2	EA	\$	-
23	4'-2" Long, 1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer Lumber Beams	2	0%	2	EA	\$	NE.
24	4'-6" Long, 2x10 SPF #2 Beams	4	0%	4	EA	\$	
25	257'-4" Long, 5/4x8 Trim Board	1	0%	1	EA	\$	<u> </u>
26	6'-10" Long, 1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer Lumber Flush Beams	2	0%	2	EA	\$	
27	7'-6" Long, 1 3/4" x 11 7/8" Laminated Veneer Lumber Flush Beams	2	0%	2	EA	\$	15
	Headers						
28	1'-9" Long, 2"x8" SPF Headers	8	0%	8	EA	\$	-
29	2'-0" Long, 2"x8" SPF Headers	4	0%	4	EA	\$	-
30	2'-10" Long, 2"x7" SPF Headers	4	0%	4	EA	\$	-
31	2'-10" Long, 2"x8" SPF Headers	4	0%	4	EA	\$	-
32	2'-11" Long, 2"x8" SPF Headers	6	0%	6	EA	\$	-
33	2'-3" Long, 2"x8" SPF Headers	2	0%	2	EA	\$	·=
34	2'-6" Long, 2"x8" SPF Headers	12	0%	12	EA	\$	S-2
35	2'-7" Long, 2"x8" SPF Headers	8	0%	8	EA	\$	
36	2'-8" Long, 2"x8" SPF Headers	4	0%	4	EA	\$	-
37	2'-9" Long, 2"x8" SPF Headers	6	0%	6	EA	\$	<b>∴</b>
38	3'-10" Long, 2"x8" SPF Headers	2	0%	2	EA	\$	-
39	3'-3" Long, 2"x8" SPF Headers	8	0%	8	EA	\$	12
40	4'-3" Long, 2"x8" SPF Headers	8	0%	8	EA	\$	-
41	4'-8" Long, 2"x7" SPF Headers	2	0%	2	EA	\$	-
	5'-0" Long, 2"x7" SPF Headers	2	0%	2	EA	\$	-
42		2	0%	2	EA	\$	115
	5'-0" Long, 2"x8" SPF Headers	_				920	
42	5'-0" Long, 2"x8" SPF Headers 5'-3" Long, 2"x7" SPF Headers	2	0%	2	EA	\$	
42 43		2	0% 0%	2	EA EA	\$ \$	-

47	11! /" Long 11 7/0" TIL Wood loists	2	00/	2	ΕΛ	ċ	
	11'-4" Long, 11 7/8" TJI Wood Joists	2	0%	2	EA	\$ ^	
48	13'-0" Long Girder Trusses	2	0%	2	EA	\$ ¢	-
49	13'-0" Long, Roof Trusses	22	0%	22	EA	\$	
50	13'-6" Long, 2"x8" Rafters	6	0%	6	EA	\$ \$	-
51	14'-0" Long, Roof Trusses	23	0%	23	EA	\$	-
52	14'-8" Long, Roof Trusses	22	0%	22	EA	\$	87
53	15'-10" Long, 11 7/8" TJI Wood Joists	10	0%	10	EA	\$	_
54	17'-0" Long, Roof Trusses	16	0%	16	EA	\$	-
55	19'-10" Long, 11 7/8" TJI Wood Joists	41	0%	41	EA	\$	12
56	21'-5" Long, 11 7/8" TJI Wood Joists	26	0%	26	EA	\$	-
57	24'-11" Long Girder Truss	1	0%	1	EA	\$	-
58	26'-0" Long, Roof Trusses	11	0%	11	EA	\$	-
59	26'-9" Long, Roof Trusses	4	0%	4	EA	\$	0. <del>1</del>
60	3'-10" Long, 11 7/8" TJI Wood Joists	1	0%	1	EA	\$	-
61	40'-10" Long Girder Trusses	2	0%	2	EA	\$	-
62	41'-3" Long, Roof Trusses	8	0%	8	EA	\$	-
63	41'-3" Long Girder Truss	1	0%	1	EA	\$	-
64	4'-4" Long, Roof Trusses	9	0%	9	EA	\$	87
65	8'-6" Long, 9 1/2" TJI Joists	3	0%	3	EA	\$	-
66	7'-2" Long Girder Trusses	2	0%	2	EA	\$	-
67	9'-6" Long Girder Truss	1	0%	1	EA	\$	-
	Wall Studs						
68	2"x4" Wood Studs	2,829	10%	3,112	LF	\$	-
69	2"x6" Wood Studs	3,268	10%	3,595	LF	\$	88
	Top and Bottom Plates						
70	2"x4" Top Plates	439	10%	483	LF	\$	-
71	2"x4" Bottom Plates	439	10%	483	LF	\$	-
72	2"x6" Top Plates	497	10%	547	LF	\$	-
73	2"x6" Bottom Plates	209	10%	230	LF	\$	-
74	2"x6" Mudsill	288	10%	316	LF	\$	: <del>-</del>
		7					
	Plywood Sheathing						
75	3/4" Plywood Floor Sheathing (132 Sheets of 4'x8')	<b>⊿</b> 3,842	10%	4,226	SF	\$	-
75 76		3,842 3,864	10% 10%	4,226 4,250	SF SF	\$ \$	-

SUB T	OTAL		\$ -	\$ :-
OVER	HEAD & PROFIT (25%)	25%	\$ u <del>.</del>	\$ -
TOTA	L BID		\$ -	\$ -